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DW 530-80
230V 50Hz
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Special application ballast for fluorescent UV lamps

DW 530-80 Ord. No. - 6127

Standards
Directives
Declarations

Approvals

Lamp

Network (line voltage)
Impedance

Current

Losses-warm

cose ind

tw/Atn
P
A
B
Weight

Impregnation

Type

V/ Hz
Ohm

mm

mm

Kg

(QELKOSUN

EN 60921, EN 61347
RoHS - 2011/65/EU
CE

1x80W T12 0,87A

230/50
201,1+-1%
0,87

18

0,49ind

130/75
100
190
180
0,89

Vacuum impregnated with polyester resin

Elkosun d.o.o.
TrZzaska cesta 23
SI-2000 Maribor
www.elkosun.com
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